Ref. Des Value Mfg Part Number Manufacturer Description
C1 0.022uF EMK105B223K TAIYO YUDEN CAP,CER,0.022UF,16V,10%,X7R,0402
C2 0.01uF EMK105B103M TAIYO YUDEN 0.01uF/16V 0402 SM CERAMIC CAPACITOR
C3 0.01uF EMK105B103M TAIYO YUDEN 0.01uF/16V 0402 SM CERAMIC CAPACITOR
C4 0.01uF EMK105B103M TAIYO YUDEN 0.01uF/16V 0402 SM CERAMIC CAPACITOR
C5 0.01uF EMK105B103M TAIYO YUDEN 0.01uF/16V 0402 SM CERAMIC CAPACITOR
C6 0.01uF EMK105B103M TAIYO YUDEN 0.01uF/16V 0402 SM CERAMIC CAPACITOR
C7 0.01uF EMK105B103M TAIYO YUDEN 0.01uF/16V 0402 SM CERAMIC CAPACITOR
C8 0.01uF EMK105B103M TAIYO YUDEN 0.01uF/16V 0402 SM CERAMIC CAPACITOR
C9 10u/10V LMK316F106ZL Taiyo Yuden 10uF 1206 SM CERAMIC CAPACITOR
C10 0.01uF EMK105B103M TAIYO YUDEN 0.01uF/16V 0402 SM CERAMIC CAPACITOR
C11 15pF UMK105CH150J TAIYO YUDEN CAP,CER,15PF,50V,5%,+/-60PPM,0402
C12 15pF UMK105CH150J TAIYO YUDEN CAP,CER,15PF,50V,5%,+/-60PPM,0402
C13 0.01uF EMK105B103M TAIYO YUDEN 0.01uF/16V 0402 SM CERAMIC CAPACITOR
C14 0.01uF EMK105B103M TAIYO YUDEN 0.01uF/16V 0402 SM CERAMIC CAPACITOR
C15 0.01uF EMK105B103M TAIYO YUDEN 0.01uF/16V 0402 SM CERAMIC CAPACITOR
C16 0.01uF EMK105B103M TAIYO YUDEN 0.01uF/16V 0402 SM CERAMIC CAPACITOR
C17 0.01uF EMK105B103M TAIYO YUDEN 0.01uF/16V 0402 SM CERAMIC CAPACITOR
C18 10u/10V LMK316F106ZL Taiyo Yuden 10uF 1206 SM CERAMIC CAPACITOR
C19 0u33 UMK107CH334J TAIYO YUDEN 0.33uF/50V 0603 SM CERAMIC CAPACITOR
C20 0u33 UMK107CH334J TAIYO YUDEN 0.33uF/50V 0603 SM CERAMIC CAPACITOR
C21 0u33 UMK107CH334J TAIYO YUDEN 0.33uF/50V 0603 SM CERAMIC CAPACITOR
C22 0u33 UMK107CH334J TAIYO YUDEN 0.33uF/50V 0603 SM CERAMIC CAPACITOR
C23 0u33 UMK107CH334J TAIYO YUDEN 0.33uF/50V 0603 SM CERAMIC CAPACITOR
C24 0u33 UMK107CH334J TAIYO YUDEN 0.33uF/50V 0603 SM CERAMIC CAPACITOR
C25 0.01uF EMK105B103M TAIYO YUDEN 0.01uF/16V 0402 SM CERAMIC CAPACITOR
C26 0.01uF EMK105B103M TAIYO YUDEN 0.01uF/16V 0402 SM CERAMIC CAPACITOR
C27 4u7/25V TMK316F475ZG TAIYO YUDEN 4.7uF 1206 SM CERAMIC CAPACITOR
C28 1uF/6.3V JMK107F105Z TAIYO YUDEN 1uF/6.3V 0603 SM CERAMIC CAPACITOR
C29 0.01uF EMK105B103M TAIYO YUDEN 0.01uF/16V 0402 SM CERAMIC CAPACITOR
C30 10u/10V LMK316F106ZL Taiyo Yuden 10uF 1206 SM CERAMIC CAPACITOR
C31 1pF UMK105CK010C TAIYO YUDEN 1pF/50V 0402 SM CERAMIC CAPACITOR
C32 10u/10V LMK316F106ZL Taiyo Yuden 10uF 1206 SM CERAMIC CAPACITOR
C33 10u/10V LMK316F106ZL Taiyo Yuden 10uF 1206 SM CERAMIC CAPACITOR
C34 0.01uF EMK105B103M TAIYO YUDEN 0.01uF/16V 0402 SM CERAMIC CAPACITOR
C35 10u/10V LMK316F106ZL Taiyo Yuden 10uF 1206 SM CERAMIC CAPACITOR
C36 10u/10V LMK316F106ZL Taiyo Yuden 10uF 1206 SM CERAMIC CAPACITOR
C37 10u/10V LMK316F106ZL Taiyo Yuden 10uF 1206 SM CERAMIC CAPACITOR
C38 47uF/6.3V T491C686M006AS KEMET 47uF TANT LOW PROFILE C-CASE SM CAPACITOR
C39 0u33 UMK107CH334J TAIYO YUDEN 0.33uF/50V 0603 SM CERAMIC CAPACITOR
C40 4u7/25V TMK316F475ZG TAIYO YUDEN 4.7uF 1206 SM CERAMIC CAPACITOR
C41 33pF UMK107CH330J TAIYO YUDEN 33pF/50V 0603 SM CERAMIC CAPACITOR
C42 0.1uF TMK107F104Z TAIYO YUDEN 0.1uF/25V 0603 SM CERAMIC CAPACITOR
C43 4u7/25V TMK316F475ZG TAIYO YUDEN 4.7uF 1206 SM CERAMIC CAPACITOR
C44 0.1uF TMK107F104Z TAIYO YUDEN 0.1uF/25V 0603 SM CERAMIC CAPACITOR
C45 0.1uF TMK107F104Z TAIYO YUDEN 0.1uF/25V 0603 SM CERAMIC CAPACITOR
C46 0.1uF TMK107F104Z TAIYO YUDEN 0.1uF/25V 0603 SM CERAMIC CAPACITOR
C47 0.1uF TMK107F104Z TAIYO YUDEN 0.1uF/25V 0603 SM CERAMIC CAPACITOR
C48 220pF NFA62R00C221T1 MURATA 220pF/50V FEEDTHRU SM CAPACITOR ARRAY
C49 220pF NFA62R00C221T1 MURATA 220pF/50V FEEDTHRU SM CAPACITOR ARRAY
C50 220pF NFA62R00C221T1 MURATA 220pF/50V FEEDTHRU SM CAPACITOR ARRAY
C51 0.2uF NFM41P11C204 MURATA FILTER CAPACITOR
C52 6pF UMK107CH060D TAIYO YUDEN 6pF/50V 0603 SM CERAMIC CAPACITOR
C53 0.2uF NFM41P11C204 MURATA FILTER CAPACITOR
C54 0.01uF EMK105B103M TAIYO YUDEN 0.01uF/16V 0402 SM CERAMIC CAPACITOR
C55 100pF TMK105CH101J TAIYO YUDEN 100pF/25V 0402 SM CERAMIC CAPACITOR
C56 100pF TMK105CH101J TAIYO YUDEN 100pF/25V 0402 SM CERAMIC CAPACITOR
C57 0.01uF EMK105B103M TAIYO YUDEN 0.01uF/16V 0402 SM CERAMIC CAPACITOR
C59 4u7/25V TMK316F475ZG TAIYO YUDEN 4.7uF 1206 SM CERAMIC CAPACITOR
C60 1nF UMK105B102M TAIYO YUDEN 1nF/50V 0402 SM CERAMIC CAPACITOR
C61 1pF UMK107CK010C TAIYO YUDEN 1pF/50V 0603 SM CERAMIC CAPACITOR
C62 1uF/6.3V JMK107F105Z TAIYO YUDEN 1uF/6.3V 0603 SM CERAMIC CAPACITOR
C63 4u7/25V TMK316F475ZG TAIYO YUDEN 4.7uF 1206 SM CERAMIC CAPACITOR
C64 4u7/25V TMK316F475ZG TAIYO YUDEN 4.7uF 1206 SM CERAMIC CAPACITOR
C65 0.1uF TMK107F104Z TAIYO YUDEN 0.1uF/25V 0603 SM CERAMIC CAPACITOR
C66 4u7/25V TMK316F475ZG TAIYO YUDEN 4.7uF 1206 SM CERAMIC CAPACITOR
C67 0.1uF TMK107F104Z TAIYO YUDEN 0.1uF/25V 0603 SM CERAMIC CAPACITOR
C68 18pF UMK105CH180J TAIYO YUDEN 18pF/50V 0402 SM CERAMIC CAPACITOR
C69 160pF TMK105SL161J TAIYO YUDEN 160pF/25V 0402 SM CERAMIC CAPACITOR
C70 0.1uF TMK107F104Z TAIYO YUDEN 0.1uF/25V 0603 SM CERAMIC CAPACITOR
C71 33pF UMK107CH330J TAIYO YUDEN 33pF/50V 0603 SM CERAMIC CAPACITOR
C72 0.1uF TMK107F104Z TAIYO YUDEN 0.1uF/25V 0603 SM CERAMIC CAPACITOR
C73 0.1uF TMK107F104Z TAIYO YUDEN 0.1uF/25V 0603 SM CERAMIC CAPACITOR
C74 0.1uF TMK107F104Z TAIYO YUDEN 0.1uF/25V 0603 SM CERAMIC CAPACITOR
C75 33pF UMK107CH330J TAIYO YUDEN 33pF/50V 0603 SM CERAMIC CAPACITOR
C76 0.1uF TMK107F104Z TAIYO YUDEN 0.1uF/25V 0603 SM CERAMIC CAPACITOR
C77 16pF UMK105CH160J TAIYO YUDEN 16pF/50V 0402 SM CERAMIC CAPACITOR
C78 0.1uF TMK107F104Z TAIYO YUDEN 0.1uF/25V 0603 SM CERAMIC CAPACITOR
C79 1nF UMK105B102M TAIYO YUDEN 1nF/50V 0402 SM CERAMIC CAPACITOR
C80 0.01uF EMK105B103M TAIYO YUDEN 0.01uF/16V 0402 SM CERAMIC CAPACITOR
C81 62pF UMK105CH620J TAIYO YUDEN 62pF/50V 0402 SM CERAMIC CAPACITOR
C82 150pF TMK105SL151J TAIYO YUDEN 150pF/25V 0402 SM CERAMIC CAPACITOR
C83 220pF EMK105CH221K TAIYO YUDEN 220pF/16V 0402 SM CERAMIC CAPACITOR
C84 1nF UMK105B102M TAIYO YUDEN 1nF/50V 0402 SM CERAMIC CAPACITOR
C85 4pF UMK105CH040C TAIYO YUDEN 4pF/50V 0402 SM CERAMIC CAPACITOR
C86 62pF UMK105CH620J TAIYO YUDEN 62pF/50V 0402 SM CERAMIC CAPACITOR
C87 62pF UMK105CH620J TAIYO YUDEN 62pF/50V 0402 SM CERAMIC CAPACITOR
C88 1.2pF GRM39COG1R2C50 MURATA 1.2pF/50V 0603 SM CERAMIC CAPACITOR
C89 12pF UMK105CH120J TAIYO YUDEN 12pF/50V 0402 SM CERAMIC CAPACITOR
C90 0.01uF EMK105B103M TAIYO YUDEN 0.01uF/16V 0402 SM CERAMIC CAPACITOR
C91 100pF TMK105CH101J TAIYO YUDEN 100pF/25V 0402 SM CERAMIC CAPACITOR
C92 100pF TMK105CH101J TAIYO YUDEN 100pF/25V 0402 SM CERAMIC CAPACITOR
C93 0.01uF EMK105B103M TAIYO YUDEN 0.01uF/16V 0402 SM CERAMIC CAPACITOR
C94 0u1 UMK316B104K Taiyo Yuden 0.1uF 1206 SM CERAMIC CAPACITOR
C95 22nF UMK212BJ223K TAIYO YUDEN 22nF/50V 0805 SM CERAMIC CAPACITOR
C96 1nF UMK105B102M TAIYO YUDEN 1nF/50V 0402 SM CERAMIC CAPACITOR
NEW ACE BOM (R3.0)
C
97